
ID First Name Last Name Company Address Line 1 City Email Address
2676 Terry Johnson BlueGrass State Games 200 E. Main St. Lexington tjohnson@bluegrasssports.org
2962 Jill Price Eastern Kentucky University 521 Lancaster Ave. Richmond jill.price@eku.edu
2676 Terry Johnson BlueGrass State Games 200 E. Main St. Lexington tjohnson@bluegrasssports.org
2781 Lisa Mason Kentucky Horse Park 4089 Iron Works Parkway Lexington lisam.mason@ky.gov
2782 John Nicholson Kentucky Horse Park 4089 Iron Works Parkway Lexington JohnD.Nicholson@ky.gov
2783 John Pohl Lexington Convention & Visitors Bureau 250 East Main Lexington jpohl@visitlex.com
2784 Nicole Rivera Kentucky Horse Park 4089 Iron Works Parkway Lexington nicole.rivera@ky.gov
2787 Greg Fante Greater Louisville Sports Commission One Riverfront Plaza, Suite 2300 Louisville gfante@louisvillesports.org
2788 Troy Killian Greater Louisville Convention & Visitors Bureau One Riverfront Plaza, Suite 2300 Louisville tkillian@louisvillesports.org
2789 Karl Schmitt Greater Louisville Sports Comm. One Riverfront Plaza, Suite 2200 Louisville kschmitt@louisvillesports.org
2794 Carl Hall Lexington Center Corporation 430 West Vine Street Lexington CHall@rupparena.com
2799 Bill Owen Lexington Center Corporation 430 West Vine Street Lexington BOwen@rupparena.com
2783 John Pohl Lexington Convention & Visitors Bureau 250 East Main Lexington jpohl@visitlex.com
2955 Joe Fields 430 West Vine Street Lexington jfields@lexingtoncenter.com
2778 Amy Cardwell Bowling Green Convention & Visitors Bureau 352  Three Springs Rd. Bowling Green amycardwell@me.com
2779 Vicki Fitch 352 Three Springs Rd. Bowling Green vicki@visitbgky.com
1217 Craig Biggs Western Kentucky University 1200 Diddle Arena, 1 Big Red Way Bowling Green craig.biggs@wku.edu
2494 Pam Herriford Western Kentucky University Department of Athletics Bowling Green pam.herriford@wku.edu
2780 Gary Ransdell Western Kentucky University 1 Big Red Way Bowling Green president@wku.edu
1240 Jeff Younglove Western Kentucky University 1578 Chenoweth Bowling Green jeff.younglove@wku.edu
2399 Stan Steidel Holmes 2500 Madison Ave. Covington stan.steidel@covington.kyschools.us
2960 Molly Pascucci The Bank of Kentucky Center 500 Nunn Drive Highland Heights mpascucci@bankofkentuckycenter.com
2961 Dan McBride Eastern Kentucky University 521 Lancaster Ave. Richmond dan.mcbride@eku.edu
2963 Mendi Goble Richmond Chamber of Commerce 201 East Main Richmond mendi@richmondchamber.com


